Year

Team Single

2025
2024
2023

2022
2021

2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998

Daniel Boone
Gov. Mifflin
Gov. Mifflin

Daniel Boone
Gov. Mifflin

Gov. Mifflin
Gov. Mifflin
Gov. Mifflin
Muhlenberg
Gov. Mifflin
Muhlenberg
Gov. Mifflin
Wilson

Wilson

Exeter

Schuylkill Valley
Conrad Weiser

Exeter
Exeter
Gov. Mifflin
Gov. Mifflin
Gov. Mifflin
Gov. Mifflin
Gov. Mifflin
Wilson
Wilson
Exeter
Wilson

**2-game series (COVID)

Score Individual Triple

1032 Elma Elgonitis (DB)

983 Makenzie Fizz (Ex)

978 Kayla Kulp (GM)

870 Andria Addis (GM)

1118 Camryn Brown (GM)
1118 Sydney Binkley (Wils)
1114 Alyssa Breidegam (GM)
1054 Madison Burkert (Muhl)
1121 Charlize Wanner (Muhl)
1061 Amanda Zappacosta (Ex)
1108 Colby Blankenbiller (Muhl)
1022 Brianna Dreisbach (GM)
1051 Paige Graeff (Wils)
1060 Paige Graeff (Wils)
1000 Rebecca Benner (Wils)
1070 Britney Chamuras (Ex)
1112 Katie Smith (Wils)

1063 Melissa Ellis (Ex)

1048 Rebecca Rathman (Ex)
1086 Chelsea Adam (Ex)

979 Kelly Davis (GM)

886 Laura Ellis (Ex)

929 Heather Bowers (GM)

979 Laura Ellis (Ex)

1005 Jes Lesgonicz (Ex)
1000 Jen Hoffman (Wil)

1101 Jes Lesgonicz (Ex)
1054

Anna Mae Harner (CW)

Score Individual Single
678 Elma Elgonitis (DB)
646 Kristen Fitzcharles (DB)
643 Kayla Kulp (GM)

Valleri Addis (GM)

644 Andria Addis (GM)

458* Camryn Brown (GM)
770 Mackenzie Becker (Wils)
723 Alyssa Breidegam (GM)
697 Madison Burkert (Muhl)
751 Alyssa Breidegam (GM)
758 Amanda Zappacosta (Ex)
694 Amy Carvalho (TV)
714 Kristen Keller (SV)
775 Paige Graeff (Wils)
803 Paige Graeff (Wils)
645 Katie Eggert (Ex)
729 Jessica Lutz (CW)
707 Charlotte Scheipe (CW)
693 Melissa Ellis (Ex)
675 Rebecca Rathman (Ex)
694 Chelsea Adam (Ex)
675 Kelly Davis (GM)
628 Amber Oswald (Ex)
621 Amanda Oswald (Ex)
727 Laura Ellis (Ex)
734 Jes Lesgonicz (Ex)
649 Katie Fehr (CW)
705 Bobbi Jo Graves (CW)
668

Leigh Anne Shingleton (Wil)

290
299
279
269
277
268
269
299
298
247
265
252
244
276
278
245
241
245
289
299
245
300
248



Year

Team Single

1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975

Reading
Daniel Boone
Reading
Exeter
Exeter
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Muhlenberg
Gov. Mifflin
Muhlenberg
Wilson
Wilson
Reading
Reading
Reading
Gov. Mifflin
Reading
Gov. Mifflin
Muhlenberg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg

Score Individual Triple
1111 Heather Hoffman (Wil)
951 Becky Sparr (DB)
1001 Stacy Fisher (Rdg)
1029 Lisa Keppley (Wil)
968 Jen Coldren (Wil)

936 Tamara Gehris (Rdg)
933 Jenny Braddock (Wil)
944 Jenny Braddock (Wil)
905 Laurie Selig (Muhl)
952 Stacy Reinhart (GM)
866 Sue Eyrich (GM)

917 Karen Uigley (GM)
946 Kathy Seiz (Wil)

879 Beth Lando (Rdg)

909 Debi Doleniak (RdQg)
890 Sharon Witman (Rdg)
913 Terry Clark (GM)

915 Lori Reinoehl (Rdg)
877 Terry Kosikowski (GM)
829 Kathy Stein (Muhl)
919 Cathy Homm (Ham)
936 Angie Follweiler (Ham)
899

Janet Wawrzonek (Rdg)

Score Individual Single
726 Jamie McDonough
605 Haley Gehringer (Rdg)
679 Stacy Fisher (Rdg)
696 Wendy Raffensberger (Ex)
664 Jen Coldren (Wil)
661 Tamara Gehris (Rdg)
600 Jenny Braddock (Wil)
639 Jenny Braddock (Wil)
600 Laurie Selig (Muhl)
619 Stacy Reinhart (GM)
545 Brenda Burkhart (CW)
561 Dawn Westendorf (GM)
630 Kathy Seiz (Wil)
580 Beth Lando (Rdg)
580 Diane Schafer (CW)
574 Sharon Witman (Rdg)
573 Deb Schneiderhan (GM)
631 Lori Reinoehl (Rdg)
591 Terry Kosikowski (GM)
581 Kathy Stein (Muhl)
601 Cathy Homm (Ham)
608 Angie Follweiler (Ham)
553

Michalena Lemanek (Rdg)



